OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM



Eastern Ontario Retriever Club MASTER HUNT TEST Saturday August 7, 2021

Closing Date: Friday July 30 at 7 p.m.

ENTRY FEES: \$65.00 (Master) Make cheques payable to the EASTERN ONTARIO RETRIEVER CLUB

FEES \$ FOR ENTRY FEES \$			LISTING FEES \$	
BREED			SEX	
CALL NAME			DATE	
REGISTERED NAME OF	DOG			
CHECK ONE AND ENTER NUMBER HERE			DATE OF BIRTH	
☐ CKC REG NO. ☐ CKC ERN NO. ☐ LISTED ☐ FOREIGN NO & COUNTRY		PLACE OF BIRTH CANADA ELSEWHERE		
BREEDER(S)				
SIRE				
DAM				
REG'D OWNER				
OWNERS ADDRESS				
CITY		PROVINCE	POSTAL CODE	
NAME OF HANDLER				
HANDLER'S ADDRESS				
CITY		PROVINCE	POSTAL CODE	
owner(s) whose name(s) I had made in this entry. In considerules and regulations of the cappearing in the premium list responsible or liable for any in	ave entered al eration of the a Canadian Ken t. I acknowled njuries incurre	pove and accept ful acceptance of this on nel Club and by any ge that The Eastern and to either handler		
Signature of Owner or Agent	-	Геlephone No.	email	

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM



DAM

CITY

CITY

REG'D OWNER

OWNERS ADDRESS

NAME OF HANDLER
HANDLER'S ADDRESS

Eastern Ontario Retriever Club MASTER HUNT TEST Sunday August 8, 2021

Closing Date: Friday July 30 at 7 p.m.

☐ \$65.00 (Master)

Make cheques payable to the EASTERN ONTARIO RETRIEVER CLUB FEES \$ FOR ENTRY FEES \$ LISTING FEES \$ **BREED** SEX CALL NAME DATE **REGISTERED NAME OF DOG CHECK ONE AND ENTER NUMBER HERE** DATE OF BIRTH ☐ CKC REG NO. ☐ CKC ERN NO. **PLACE OF BIRTH** ☐ LISTED ☐ FOREIGN NO & COUNTRY **CANADA** ELSEWHERE BREEDER(S) SIRE

ENTRY FEES:

I CERTIFY that I am the registered owner(s) of the dog or that I am the authorized agent of the owner(s) whose name(s) I have entered above and accept full responsibility for all statements made in this entry. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to be bound by the rules and regulations of the Canadian Kennel Club and by any additional rules and regulations appearing in the premium list. I acknowledge that The Eastern Ontario Retriever Club is not responsible or liable for any injuries incurred to either handler or dog entered in this test.

PROVINCE

PROVINCE

POSTAL CODE

POSTAL CODE

Signature of Owner or Agent	Telephone No.	email	